
Note: First Day of School is different from Henrico Public Schools’ calendar.  
The last day of school is the same as HCPS: MAY 31st. 

Other dates will also differ. 

Robots and Mud Pies π Preschool                                                                      Admissions@RobotsAndMudPiesPreschool.com                                                            
2517 Grenoble Road, Henrico, VA 23294                                                                                                                   (804) 447-3329 

 

 

School Year Calendar                              
2024-2025 

 

August 19-23    Teacher Orientation and Planning Week 

 

Monday, August 26 (9 a.m-12 noon)      Open House for Families (All Paperwork due!) 

 

Tuesday, September 3             First Day of School 

 

Monday, October 14    Indigenous Peoples’ Day (Preschool is Closed) 

 

Monday, November 4    Preschool is Closed 

 

Tuesday, November 5   Election Day (Preschool is Closed) 

 

Wednesday-Friday, November 27-29 Thanksgiving Holidays (Preschool is Closed) 

 

Monday-Friday, Dec. 23-Jan 3    Winter Vacation (Preschool is Closed) 

 (2 Weeks) 

     

Monday, January 6, 2025   Preschool Reopens After Winter Break 

 

Monday, January 20   Martin Luther King, Jr Holiday (Preschool is Closed) 

 

Monday, February 17   Presidents’ Day Holiday (Preschool is Closed) 

 

Thur.-Fri., March 21-22   Professional Days (Preschool is Closed, Training for Staff) 

     These dates might change 

 

Monday-Friday, Mar 31-Apr 4     Spring Break (Preschool is Closed) 

 

Monday, April 21    Easter Monday (Preschool is Closed) 

    

Monday, May 26            Memorial Day Holiday (Preschool is Closed) 

 

Thurs, May 29           Last Day of School 

 

First 2 Weeks of June:  POSSIBLE Summer Camp Program (More details will come later.) 


